

K.M. INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
S, 208 IDEAL PLAZA, 11/1 SARAT BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA - 700020
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2014
CIN No L67120WB1981PLC033287

Particulars	Three months ended (31/12/2014)		Previous 3 months ended (30/09/2014)		Corresponding three months in the previous year (31/12/2013)		Year to date figures for current period ended (31/12/2014)		Year to date figures for the previous year ended (31/12/2013)		Previous accounting year ended (31/03/2014)	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1 (a) Net Sales/Income from operation	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5,998.70	-	548,701.40	-
(b) Other Operating Income	243,892.25	330,353.42	214,227.75	844,261.32	214,227.75	785,714.85	844,261.32	1,079,950.45	791,713.55	1,628,651.85	-	
Total Income (1+2)	243,892.25	330,353.42	214,227.75	844,261.32	214,227.75	785,714.85	844,261.32	1,079,950.45	791,713.55	1,628,651.85	-	
2 Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
a. Increase/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
b. Consumption of raw materials	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
d. Employees cost	208,190.00	185,017.00	165,740.00	599,304.00	165,740.00	503,025.00	599,304.00	703,259.00	503,025.00	703,259.00	-	
e. Depreciation	67,063.02	61,917.81	141,451.43	147,540.26	141,451.43	306,394.19	147,540.26	166,820.24	306,394.19	407,606.15	-	
f. Other expenditure	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be shown separately)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be shown separately)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Expenses	275,253.02	246,934.81	307,191.43	746,844.26	307,191.43	809,419.19	746,844.26	869,079.24	809,419.19	1,277,665.39	-	
3 Profit/(Loss) from Operations before other income	(31,360.77)	83,418.61	(92,963.68)	97,417.06	(92,963.68)	(17,705.64)	97,417.06	350,966.46	(17,705.64)	350,966.46	-	
4 Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5 Profit (+) Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before finance costs	(31,360.77)	83,418.61	(92,963.68)	97,417.06	(92,963.68)	(17,705.64)	97,417.06	350,966.46	(17,705.64)	350,966.46	-	
6 Finance Costs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7 Net Profit (+) Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after finance costs but before exceptional items(5-6)	(31,360.77)	83,418.61	(92,963.68)	97,417.06	(92,963.68)	(17,705.64)	97,417.06	350,966.46	(17,705.64)	350,966.46	-	
8 Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9 Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities a before tax (7-8)	(31,360.77)	83,418.61	(92,963.68)	97,417.06	(92,963.68)	(17,705.64)	97,417.06	350,966.46	(17,705.64)	350,966.46	-	
10 Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
11 Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	(31,360.77)	83,418.61	(92,963.68)	97,417.06	(92,963.68)	(17,705.64)	97,417.06	350,966.46	(17,705.64)	350,966.46	-	
12 Extraordinary Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00	-	
14 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	15,477,580.33	15,477,580.33	15,250,399.87	15,477,580.33	15,250,399.87	15,250,399.87	15,477,580.33	15,250,399.87	15,250,399.87	15,250,399.87	-	
15 Earning Per Shares (EPS)												
a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualised)	(0.16)	0.42	(0.46)	0.49	(0.46)	(0.09)	0.49	1.14	(0.09)	1.14	-	
a) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualised)	(0.16)	0.42	(0.46)	0.49	(0.46)	(0.09)	0.49	1.14	(0.09)	1.14	-	



PART - II - SELECTED INFORMATION FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2014

PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING

A. Public Shareholding						
a. Number of Shares	64,800	64,800	64,800	64,800	64,800	64,800
b. Percentage of Shareholding	32.40%	32.40%	32.40%	32.40%	32.40%	32.40%
B. Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding						
a. Pledged/Encumbered	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
-Number of Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
-Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
b. Non - Encumbered	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
-Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share Capital of the Company)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
-Number of Shares	135,200	135,200	135,200	135,200	135,200	135,200
-Percentage of Shares(as a % of the total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group)	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
-Percentage of Shares(as a % of the total share Capital of the Company)	67.60%	67.60%	67.60%	67.60%	67.60%	67.60%

12/31/2014

INVESTOR COMPLAINTS

Pending at the beginning of the Quarter	NIL
Received during the Quarter	NIL
Resolved during the Quarter	NIL
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL

Notes

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 06.02.2015. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the Limited Review of the above Financial Results.
- Figures for the previous year/quarter have been regrouped/recasted wherever necessary.

Place: Kolkata

Date: 06.02.2015

K.M. Industrial Investments Limited
K.M. INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENTS LTD.


Sandeep Bagrodia
(Director)

DIN No-00425649